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№ LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 USA 

1 

Richard Lasko 
United States Forest Service 
Assistant Director  
RLasko@fs.fed.us 

2 

Oliver Chad 
Yale University 
Global Institute of Sustainable Forestry  
School of Forestry and Environmental Studies  
Director, Pinchot Professor of Forestry and Environmental Studies 
chad.oliver@yale.edu   

3 
Aaron Hohl 
Humboldt State University 
Professor 

 France 

4 

Jean-Michel Dumaz 
Fire Department – France 
Area Commander – Firefighter Officer 
jmdumaz@sdis13.fr 

 Germany 

5 

Johann Georg Goldammer 
Global Fire Monitoring Center 
Director 
johann.goldammer@fire.uni-freiburg.de  

 Austria 

6 

Gerhard Wotawa 
Central Institute for Meteorology and Geodynamics (ZAMG) 
Technical Expert of National Data Centre 
Gerhard.wotawa@zamg.ac.at 

7 

David Swalley 
Organization for Security and Cooperation in Europe (OSCE) 
Economic and Environmental Officer 
David.Swalley@osce.org 

 Hungary 

8 

Samuel Kotis 
U.S. Embassy Budapest, Hungary 
Regional Environment, Science, Technology and Health Officer for Central and Eastern Europe and the 
Caucasus 
kotiss@state.gov 

 Croatia 

9 

Oto Jungwirth 
Croatian Mine Action Centre 
Director 
hcr@hcr.hr 

10 

Tomislav Ban 
Croatian Mine Action Centre 
Head of Quality Assurance and Quality Control Department 
tomislav.ban@hcr.hr 

11 

Nikola Pavkovic 
Cluster for Humanitarian Demining 
Director 
nikola.pavkovic@ctro.hr 

12 Vjekoslav Majetic 
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DOK-ING d.o.o. 
President of The Board of Directors 
info@dok-ing.hr 

 Republic of Macedonia 

13 

Nikola Nikolov 
Faculty of Forestry 
Full Professor  
nnikolov@sf.ukim.edu.mk  

 Turkey 

14 

Ertugrul Bilgili 
Karadeniz Technical University 
Academician 
bilgili@ktu.edu.tr 

 Georgia 

15 

Ilia Edilashvili 
Emergency Management Department of the Ministry of Internal Affairs of Georgia 
Inspector of Division 
cepgeorgia@security.gov.ge 

16 

Giorgi Bagaturia 
Ministry of Environment Protection and Natural Resources of Georgia  
Head of Forest Registration Division 
gogabagaturia@mail.ru 

 Azerbaijan 

17 

Yalchin Aliev 
Emergency Ministry of Azerbaijan 
Head of Fire Rescue Division 
yalchin.aliev@fhn.gov.az 

18 

Mehdi Abdulaev 
Ministry of Ecology and Natural Resources of Azerbaijan 
Advanced Consultant 
mehdi-so@mail.ru 

 Armenia 

19 

Christoph Opfermann 
The Organization for Security and Cooperation in Europe (OSCE) 
Economic and Environmental Officer 
christoph.opfermann@osce.org 

20 
Never Gevorgyan 
Ministry of Defence of the Republic of Armenia 

21 
Arthur Voskanyan 
Ministry of Emergency Situations 

 Russian Federation 

22 

Leonid Kondrashov 
Oacific Forest Forum, 
President 
Marina_leonid@yahoo.com 

23 

Andrey Razdaivodin 
All-Russian Research Institute of silviculture and mechanization of forestry (VNIILM)  
Deputy Head, Department of Radioactive Ecology of Forest  
radioecology@rambler.ru  

24 

Eugene Zhukov 
All-Russian Research Institute of silviculture and mechanization of forestry (VNIILM)  
Senior scientist   
radioecology@rambler.ru 

25 

Alexander Radin 
All-Russian Research Institute of silviculture and mechanization of forestry (VNIILM)  
Head of the Radioactive Control Laboratory   
radioecology@rambler.ru  

 Ukraine 

26 

Nikolai Nagornyi 
International Federation of Red Cross and Red Crescent Societies (IFRC), Kyiv Mission 
Programes Coordinator  
nikolay.nagorny@ifrc.org 
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27 

Natalia Karina 
International Federation of Red Cross and Red Crescent Societies (IFRC), Kyiv Mission 
Head of Humanitarian Department 
international@redcross.org.ua 

28 

Victor Poyarkov 
TESEC 
Director 
poyarkov@i.kiev.ua 

29 

Ladislav Baranek 
U.S. Embassy Kyiv, Ukraine  
Economic Analyst 
BeranekL@state.gov   
lad_beranek@yahoo.com 

30 

Daniel Charles 
Science magazine 
Contributing Correspondent 
dcharles@alum.mit.edu 

31 
Victor Chervonyi 
State Forest Committee of Ukraine 
Deputy Head of Committe 

32 

Mykola Proskura  
Ministry of Ukraine  of Emergencies and Affairs of Populations from the Consequences of Chornobyl 
Catastrophe  
State Departament - The Administration of the Exclusion Zone and Zone of Unconditional Resettlement  
First Deputy of the Head of the State Department azo@mns.gov.ua 

33 

Anton Kruchok 
Ministry of Ukraine  of Emergencies and Affairs of Populations from the Consequences of Chornobyl 
Catastrophe  
State Departament - The Administration of the Exclusion Zone and Zone of Unconditional Resettlement  
kamo@ic-chernobyl.kiev.ua 

34 
Prokopenko Anatoly 
Special Forest Management Enterprise “Chornobyl Forest” 
Director  

35 
Mykola Andriuschenko 
Ukranian State Base of Aerial Forest Conservation 
Head 

36 

Yuriy Plugatar  
Crimean Mountain Forest Research Station 
Director 
alushtacmfrs@mail.ru 

 National University of Life and Environmental Sciences of Ukraine 

37 

Dmytro Melnychuk 
Academician of the National Academy of Science,  
Rector  
rectorat@nauu.kiev.ua 

38 
Petro Lakyda 
Professor, Director of the Institute of Forestry and Landscape Architecture 
lakyda@nauu.kiev.ua 

39 
Vasyl Yukhnovskiy 
Professor, Director of the Research Institute of Forestry and Decorative Gardening 
forestrecl_chair@twin.nauu.kiev.ua 

40 

Sergiy Zibtsev 
Head of International Programs of the Institute of Forestry and Landscape Architecture 
sergiy.zibtsev@nauu.kiev.ua 
Zibtsev@yahoo.com 

41 
Valery Kashparov 
Director of the Ukrainian Research Institute  
for Agricultural Radiology (UIAR)  

42 
Ihor Hudkov 
Professor, Head of the Department of Radioecology and Radiobiology 

43 
Anatilii Karpuk 
Director of Bojarska Forest Research Station 
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44 
Roman Vasylyshyn 
Deputy Director of the Institute of Forestry and Landscape Architecture 
rvasylys@ukr.net 

45 
Eugenia Kremenetska  
Deputy Head of the Department of Silviculture and Game Manegement 

46 
Viktor Myroniuk 
Forest Mensuration Chair 
victormy@ukr.net 

47 
Terentiev Andriy 
Forest Menagement Chair 
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